2025 ZC BZA Trustees Historical
. 1st Thur 2nd Thur 4th Thur 2nd Mon
Meeting
7:00pm 6:30pm 7:00pm 6:00pm
Dates (Fire Complex) (Fire Complex) (Fire Complex) (Town Hall)
January 2 9 23
February 6 13 27
March 6 13 27 28*
April 3 10 24
May 1 8 22 12
June 5 12 26 9
July 3 10 24 14
August 7 14 28 11
September 4 11 25 8
October 2 9 23 13
November 6 13 25* 10
December 4 11 29* 5*

Y

* date change

York Township Office Hours
Monday: 8:00am-4:30pm
Tuesday: 8:00am - 4:30pm
Wednesday: closed to the public
Thursday: 8:00am - 4:30pm
Friday/Saturday/Sunday: closed

The office is closed on the following 2024 holidays:

Wed., January 1 — New Year’s Day

Mon., January 20" - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Mon., February 17" — Presidents’ Day
Mon., May 26™ — Memorial Day
Thu., June 19" — Juneteenth

Fri., July 4" — Independence Day

Mon., September 1% — Labor Day
Mon., October 13" - Columbus Day

Tue., November 11th — Veterans’ Day

Thu., November 27" - Thanksgiving Day
Thu., December 25" _ Christmas Day

g

* Special Event
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